
Price List

Prints
Flyer (A4/A5/A3/A2/A1)
Double side
Single side
Same Design \ Customer Design
Booklet/Menu
First page/cover/design the layout
other couple pages

Menu Design A4 Two Pages

Menu Design basic A4 One Page

Packages
Layout + design
Layout + design client
Design + Layout client

Wed Album
per 2 pages

Social Media
Facebook Post
Banner
Post Instegram

Web Design
By new design:
Characterization
Home Page
Other pages

By client design:
Characterization
Home Page
Other pages

Responsive

Online shop
Characterization
page shop
page product

products in the store
products 10
From 10 products

Incloude text and Settings
products 10
From 10 products

Per hour         £45 

£140
£90
£35

£120
£45.00

£230
£160

£360
£190
£120

£10

£60
£60
£60

£130
£320
£40

£130
£200
£40

£160

£130
£100
£80

£6
£4

£10
£8

per product

per product

per product

per product

Web Design include:

Design | Contact Page | Photos Gallery | Facebook Contact | Google Map
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Graphic Design Studio | London | Tel Aviv

 UK +44(0)7958765469 | IL +972(0)72-2605789 


