

וטלי קלוג | Natalie Klug Ltd. Graphic Design Studio | London | Tel Aviv UK +44(0)7958765469 | IL +972(0)72-2605789



Price List •



Prints	
Flyer (A4/A5/A3/A2/A1)	
Double side	£140
Single side	£90
Same Design \ Customer Design Booklet/Menu	£35
First page/cover/design the layout	£120
other couple pages	£45.00
Menu Design A4 Two Pages	£230
Menu Design basic A4 One Page	£160
Packages	
Layout + design	£360
Layout + design client	£190
Design + Layout client	£120
Wed Album	£10
per 2 pages	
Social Media	
Facebook Post	£60
Banner	£60
Post Instegram	£60

Web Design	
By new design:	
Characterization	£130
Home Page	£320
Other pages	£40
By client design:	
Characterization	£130
Home Page	£200
Other pages	£40
Responsive	£160
Online shop	
Characterization	£130
page shop	£100
page product	£80
products in the store	
products 10	£6 per product
From 10 products	£4 per product
Incloude toxt and Settings	
Incloude text and Settings	£10 per product
products 10	£10 per product £8 per product
From 10 products	£8 per product

Web Design include:

Design | Contact Page | Photos Gallery | Facebook Contact | Google Map

Per hour £45